## Lakeside Live at Wildwood Park



The Greenville Recreation and Parks Department is excited to bring Lakeside Live to Wildwood Park! On August 15, 204, September 19, 2024, and October 17, 2024 we will feature a live music performance along with food trucks onsite.

Sponsorship Benefits	Rock Star Sponsor \$1,000	Maestro Sponsor \$500	Artist Sponsor \$250
Industry Exclusive			
ogo on Event Poster as Presenting Sponsor			
ogo on Social Media Event Page Banner as Presenting Sponsor			
Opportunity to Address the Audience			
ogo on GTV-9 Advertisement			
Company Banner Placement at Wildwood Park			
Recognition on Social Media Post			
inked Logo on Event Webpage			
Name on Event Webpage			
ponsor Table/Tent Space at Concerts			
ogo on Event Banner at Wildwood Park			

## **Lakeside Live**

Yes!

I would like to be a Lakeside Live sponsor

**Sponsorship Level** 

Rock Start Sponsor-\$1,0	00
Maestro Sponsor-\$5	00
Artist Sponsor-\$2	250
Company Name:	
Contact Person:	
Email Address:	
Mailing Address:	
Phone Number:	

Please make your check payable to GRPD and mail to: Lakeside Live

C/O Greenville Recreation and Parks PO Box 7207, Greenville, NC 27835

Donations to the City of Greenville are tax deductible!

For additional information, contact:

Megan Howard at (252) 329-4972 or

by email at mhoward@greenvillenc.gov